
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 31.261,08           2.395,35              2.395,35                       2.395,35                   20/02/2022 16/02/2022

FEVEREIRO 29.044,00           2.221,68              2.221,68                       2.221,68                   20/03/2022 16/03 e 17/03/2022

MARÇO 24.945,20           1.909,95              1.909,95                       1.909,95                   20/04/2022 08/04/2022

ABRIL 89.978,40           6.811,11              6.811,11                       6.811,11                   20/05/2022 17/05/2022

MAIO 94.866,00           7.192,89              7.192,89                       7.192,89                   20/06/2022 13/06 e 14/06/2022

JUNHO 95.460,00           7.246,08              7.246,08                       7.246,08                   20/07/2022 18/07/2022

JULHO 99.224,00           7.570,38              7.570,38                       7.570,38                   20/08/2022 16/08/2022

AGOSTO 91.829,20           6.978,09              6.978,09                       6.978,09                   20/09/2022 13/09/2022

SETEMBRO 92.102,80           6.989,97              6.989,97                       6.989,97                   20/10/2022 13/10/2022

OUTUBRO 89.890,80           6.830,65              6.830,65                       6.830,65                   20/11/2022 18/11/2022

NOVEMBRO 89.674,00           6.803,49              6.803,49                       6.803,49                   20/12/2022 20/12/2022

DEZEMBRO 90.197,60           6.842,76              6.842,76                       20/01/2023

13º SALÁRIO 20/12/2022

TOTAL 918.473,08         69.792,40            69.792,40                     62.949,64                 -                        

Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 31.261,08           6.564,83              6.395,42                       169,41                      6.395,42               20/02/2022 16/02/2022

FEVEREIRO 29.044,00           6.099,24              5.929,83                       169,41                      5.929,83               20/03/2022 17/03/2022

MARÇO 24.945,20           5.238,49              5.069,08                       169,41                      5.069,08               20/04/2022 08/04/2022

ABRIL 89.978,40           18.895,46            17.502,52                     1.392,94                   17.502,52             20/05/2022 17/05/2022

MAIO 94.866,00           19.921,86            18.284,23                     1.637,63                   18.284,23             20/06/2022 14/06/2022

JUNHO 95.460,00           20.046,60            18.352,50                     1.694,10                   18.352,50             20/07/2022 18/07/2022

JULHO 99.224,00           20.837,00            19.063,84                     1.773,16                   19.063,84             20/08/2022 16/08/2022

AGOSTO 91.829,20           19.284,13            17.477,09                     1.807,04                   17.477,09             20/09/2022 13/09/2022

SETEMBRO 92.102,80           19.341,60            17.442,33                     1.899,27                   17.442,33             20/10/2022 13/10/2022

OUTUBRO 89.890,80           18.877,05            17.026,71                     1.850,34                   17.026,71             20/11/2022 18/11/2022

NOVEMBRO 89.674,00           18.831,54            17.146,85                     1.684,69                   17.146,85             20/12/2022 20/12 e 21/12/2022

DEZEMBRO 90.197,60           18.941,49            17.239,86                     1.701,63                   20/01/2023

13º SALÁRIO -                      20/12/2022

TOTAL 918.473,08         192.879,29          176.930,26                   15.949,03                 159.690,40           -                         
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 518.575,54          41.803,29             41.803,29                     41.803,29                  20/02/2022 18/02/2022

FEVEREIRO 565.193,30          44.930,51             44.930,51                     44.930,51                  20/03/2022 17/03 e 18/03/2022

MARÇO 552.448,09          43.846,23             43.846,23                     43.846,23                  20/04/2022 20/04/2022

ABRIL 550.661,43          43.703,10             43.703,10                     43.703,10                  20/05/2022 19/05/2022

MAIO 551.568,50          43.835,44             43.835,44                     43.835,44                  20/06/2022 20/06/2022

JUNHO 548.639,26          43.564,27             43.564,27                     43.564,27                  20/07/2022 20/07/2022

JULHO 562.891,97          44.804,70             44.804,70                     44.804,70                  20/08/2022 19/08/2022

AGOSTO 550.230,83          43.851,03             43.851,03                     43.851,03                  20/09/2022 20/09/2022

SETEMBRO 546.647,27          43.942,84             43.942,84                     43.942,84                  20/10/2022 20/10/2022

OUTUBRO 1.903.410,08       144.149,90           144.149,90                   144.149,90                20/11/2022 18/11/2022

NOVEMBRO         2.007.878,66            139.814,73                     139.814,73                 139.814,73 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

DEZEMBRO 2.046.133,51       133.975,07           133.975,07                   133.975,07                20/01/2023 19/01/2023 e 31/01/2023

13º SALÁRIO 95.430,94            8.606,95               8.606,95                       8.606,95                    1.983,04                20/12/2022 10/03/2023

TOTAL 10.999.709,38     820.828,06           820.828,06                   820.828,06                1.983,04                
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 518.575,54          117.596,06           106.499,50                   11.096,56                  106.499,50            20/02/2022 18/02/2022

FEVEREIRO 565.193,30          128.166,96           118.010,89                   10.156,07                  118.010,89            20/03/2022 18/03/2022

MARÇO 552.448,09          125.276,84           117.635,37                   7.641,47                    117.635,37            20/04/2022 10/04 e 20/04/2022

ABRIL 550.661,43          124.871,65           118.184,43                   6.687,22                    118.184,43            20/05/2022 19/05/2022

MAIO 551.568,50          125.077,40           118.466,60                   6.610,80                    118.466,60            20/06/2022 20/06/2022

JUNHO 548.639,26          124.413,12           122.097,85                   2.315,27                    122.097,85            20/07/2022 20/07/2022

JULHO 562.891,97          127.645,14           123.355,36                   4.289,78                    123.355,36            20/08/2022 19/08/2022

AGOSTO 550.230,83          124.774,03           116.853,68                   7.920,35                    116.853,68            20/09/2022 20/09/2022

SETEMBRO 546.647,27          123.961,37           114.596,23                   9.365,14                    114.596,23            20/10/2022 20/10/2022

OUTUBRO 1.903.410,08       431.632,49           420.183,34                   11.449,15                  420.183,34            20/11/2022 18/11/2022

NOVEMBRO 2.007.878,66       463.334,63           449.511,00                   13.823,63                  449.511,00            20/12/2022 20/12/2022

DEZEMBRO 2.046.133,51       464.612,59           449.970,99                   14.641,60                  449.970,99            20/01/2023 19/01/2023

13º SALÁRIO 95.430,94            21.640,64             20.973,97                     666,67                       20.973,97              4.832,39                 20/12/2022 10/03/2023

TOTAL 10.999.709,38     2.503.002,92        2.396.339,21                106.663,71                2.396.339,21         4.832,39                 
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 44.211,20           4.345,10              4.345,10                       4.345,10                   20/02/2022 17/02/2022

FEVEREIRO 39.878,64           3.838,14              3.838,14                       3.838,14                   20/03/2022 16/03/2022

MARÇO 43.612,00           4.137,18              4.137,18                       4.137,18                   20/04/2022 18/04/2022

ABRIL 38.611,99           3.678,13              3.678,13                       3.678,13                   20/05/2022 17/05/2022

MAIO 35.612,00           3.344,84              3.344,84                       3.344,84                   20/06/2022 15/06/2022

JUNHO 38.666,00           3.583,34              3.583,34                       3.583,34                   20/07/2022 18/07/2022

JULHO 39.469,07           3.643,57              3.643,57                       3.643,57                   20/08/2022 15/08/2022

AGOSTO 38.666,00           3.583,34              3.583,34                       3.583,34                   20/09/2022 19/09/2022

SETEMBRO 43.296,93           4.081,47              4.081,47                       4.081,47                   20/10/2022 19/10/2022

OUTUBRO 39.732,66           3.663,32              3.663,32                       3.663,32                   20/11/2022 16/11/2022

NOVEMBRO 38.666,00           3.583,34              3.583,34                       3.583,34                   20/12/2022 20/12/2022

DEZEMBRO 39.999,33           3.770,01              3.770,01                       3.770,01                   20/01/2023 17/01/2023

13º SALÁRIO 25.000,00           2.517,02              2.517,02                       2.517,02                   20/12/2022 20/12 e 27/12/2022

TOTAL 505.421,82         47.768,80            47.768,80                     47.768,80                 -                        

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 44.211,20           9.284,35              9.092,94                       191,41                      9.092,94               20/02/2022 17/02/2022

FEVEREIRO 39.878,64           8.374,52              8.148,64                       225,88                      8.148,64               20/03/2022 16/03/2022

MARÇO 43.612,00           9.158,52              8.932,64                       225,88                      8.932,64               20/04/2022 18/04/2022

ABRIL 38.611,99           8.108,52              7.882,64                       225,88                      7.882,64               20/05/2022 17/05/2022

MAIO 35.612,00           7.478,52              7.252,64                       225,88                      7.252,64               20/06/2022 15/06/2022

JUNHO 38.666,00           8.119,86              7.893,98                       225,88                      7.893,98               20/07/2022 18/07/2022

JULHO 39.469,07           8.288,50              7.991,09                       297,41                      7.991,09               20/08/2022 15/08/2022

AGOSTO 38.666,00           8.119,86              7.781,04                       338,82                      7.781,04               20/09/2022 19/09/2022

SETEMBRO 43.296,93           9.092,36              8.866,48                       225,88                      8.866,48               20/10/2022 19/10/2022

OUTUBRO 39.732,66           8.343,86              8.117,98                       225,88                      8.117,98               20/11/2022 16/11/2022

NOVEMBRO 38.666,00           8.119,86              7.893,98                       225,88                      7.893,98               20/12/2022 20/12/2022

DEZEMBRO 39.999,33           8.399,85              8.173,97                       225,88                      8.173,97               20/01/2023 17/01/2023

13º SALÁRIO 25.000,00           5.250,00              5.250,00                       -                            5.250,00               20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL 505.421,82         106.138,58          103.278,02                   2.860,56                   103.278,02           -                         
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